Yukon Electrical Company Limited
Actual Weighted Average Fuel Calculation

Watson Lake
January 2011
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JANUARY TRANSACTION INVENTORY
DATE INVOICE LITRES DOLLARS PRICE | LITRES DOLLARS PRICE
Estimate Actual
Beginning Inventory 123,554 $108,926.76 0.8816| 123,554 $108,926.76 0.8816
101222 n/a -48,000|  ($43,608.90) 0.9085| 171,554 $152,535.67 0.8891
101222 923781659 48,000 $43,608.91 0.9085| 123,554 $108,926.77 0.8816
101228 n/a -48,000|  ($43,752.00) 0.9115 75,554 $65,174.77 0.8626
101228 923782091 48,000 $43,752.00 0.9115| 123,554 $108,926.77 0.8816
101230 n/a -45,601|  ($41,063.61) 0.9005 77,953 $67,863.16 0.8706
101230  923781692-A 45,601 $41,063.70 0.9005| 123,554 $108,926.86 0.8816
110103 923840050 25,815 $22,988.26 0.8905| 149,369 $131,915.12 0.8831
110104 923841531 20,000 $17,810.00 0.8905 169,369 $149,725.12 0.8840
110107 923862564 46,000 $40,319.88 0.8765| 215,369 $190,045.00 0.8824
110111 923920400 46,000 $41,055.00 0.8925 261,369 $231,100.00 0.8842
110113 923930923 45,001 $40,073.39 0.8905| 306,370 $271,173.39 0.8851
110117 923943721 46,000 $41,147.00 0.8945| 352,370 $312,320.39 0.8863
110120 923962765 45,509 $40,980.85 0.9005 397,879 $353,301.24 0.8880
110124 923973633 49,243 $43,900.13 0.8915| 447,122 $397,201.37 0.8884
110127 n/a 43,999 $39,005.11 0.8865| 491,121 $436,206.48 0.8882
491,121 367,567  $327,279.72 491,121 $436,206.48 | 0.8882] (1)|

(1) Actual Weighted Average Fuel Cost for January 2011



